

RICO60 AUTO SERVICES

Rico 60 Auto Services Pte Ltd
Blk 8 , Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 , #02-24
Premier @ Kaki Bukit Singapore 415875
Email: claims@rico60.com
Tel: 6286 6060 Fax : 6286 7060

RICO Office Use Only

Parts -%10	
SN	
Labour	
TOTAL	
LUMSUM	
ERV	92k

TO: china taiping

Vehicle No : SBM 70 E

Make & Model : BMW X6

DATE: 2/11/2021

Utk 7-2021

No.	DESCRIPTION - PARTS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	BONNET	1	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	bt x R
2	BONNET RUBBER SEAL	1	\$ 56.00	\$ 56.00	bt x un
3	BONNET LOGO	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	un
4	BONNET LOWER SIDE LOCK	2	\$ 321.00	\$ 642.00	x un
5	BONNET SIDE LOCK CATCH	2	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00	x un
6	FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 2,624.00	\$ 2,624.00	de
7	FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	x un
8	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 219.00	\$ 438.00	de 240
9	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE	2	\$ 465.00	\$ 932.00	x LH de - RH
10	FRONT BUMPER SPRAY NOZZLE COVER	2	\$ 56.40	\$ 112.80	x LH de - RH
11	FRONT BUMPER CENTER GRILLE	1	\$ 377.80	\$ 377.80	un
12	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE	2	\$ 324.00	\$ 648.00	un - RH 240
13	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 688.40	\$ 688.40	de
14	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	1	\$ 347.00	\$ 347.00	un
15	FROTN BUMPER INNER SIDE AIR ARCH	2	\$ 168.00	\$ 336.00	un - RH
16	FROTN BUMPER SIDE AIR ARCH INNER	2	\$ 190.00	\$ 380.00	un - RH
17	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER	2	\$ 325.20	\$ 650.40	un - RH
18	FRONT BUMPER SIDE COVER MOULDING	2	\$ 224.00	\$ 448.00	un - RH
19	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER	2	\$ 485.00	\$ 970.00	x un
20	FRONT BUMPER PARKING SENSOR	3	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,556.00	un - 750.
21	FRONT PARKING SENSOR WIREHARNES	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00	un
40	FRONT PARKING CAMERA 360	1	\$ 1,542.00	\$ 1,542.00	un
22	FRONT FOG LAMP	2	\$ 280.00	\$ 1,316.00	un - RH 280
23	FRONT CAR PLATE GARNISH	1	\$ 255.00	\$ 255.00	un
24	FRONT GRILLE	2	\$ 377.00	\$ 754.00	un - 600
25	FRONT GRILLE INNER AIR ARCH	1	\$ 689.00	\$ 689.00	un
26	HEADLAMP	2	\$ 2,987.30	\$ 5,974.60	un - RH
27	HEADLAMP LOWER SUPPORT BEAN	2	\$ 145.00	\$ 290.00	un - RH
28	SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 1,189.00	\$ 1,189.00	x
29	SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 369.00	\$ 369.00	x
30	SUPPORT PANEL TOP RUBBER	1	\$ 244.00	\$ 244.00	x
31	AIR CONDENSER	1	\$ 1,233.00	\$ 1,233.00	x

32	RADIATOR	1	\$ 1,527.50	\$ 1,527.50	x	nn
33	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	1	\$ 1,542.00	\$ 1,542.00	x	nn
36	FRONT FENDER	2	\$ 1,320.50	\$ 2,641.00	x	nn
37	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH	LHX 2	\$ 677.00	\$ 1,354.00	de	RH 457
39	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING (FRONT) 163	LHX 2	\$ 298.20	\$ 596.40	x	nn RH 163
40	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING (REAR)	LHX 2	\$ 214.00	\$ 428.00	x	nn
42	DRIVER SEAT BELT	1	\$ 1,412.00	\$ 1,412.00	del	706
43	PASSENGER SEAT BELT	1	\$ 1,421.00	\$ 1,421.00	del	710
45	SRS AIRBAG CONTOR UNIT	1	\$ 1,864.00	\$ 1,864.00	del	932
47	TAILGATE	1	\$ 2,548.00	\$ 2,548.00	x	nn
48	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 125.00	\$ 125.00	x	nn
50	TAILGATE EMBLEM (X6)	1	\$ 97.30	\$ 97.30	x	nn
51	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00	x	nn
53	TAILGATE REVESE CAMERA	1	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	x	nn
55	TAILGATE LAMP	2	\$ 854.00	\$ 1,708.00	x	nn
56	TAILGATE INNER TRIM	1	\$ 655.00	\$ 655.00	x	nn
58	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	1	\$ 565.00	\$ 565.00	x	nn
59	TAILGATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$ 46.00	\$ 46.00	x	nn
61	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	1	\$ 298.40	\$ 298.40	x	nn
63	TAILGATE LOCK DETECTOR	1	\$ 317.90	\$ 317.90	x	nn
64	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 1,933.50	\$ 1,933.50	del	1770
66	REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	2	\$ 278.90	\$ 557.80	x	nn
67	REAR BUMPER CENTER BRACKET (CENTER)	1	\$ 327.50	\$ 327.50	del	nn
69	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 883.50	\$ 883.50	x	nn
71	REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER	1	\$ 58.00	\$ 58.00	del	nn
72	REAR BUMPER SENSOR	2 A	\$ 260 314.00	\$ 1,256.00	nn	500
74	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIREHARNES	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00	del	nn
75	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER	4	\$ 31.20	\$ 124.80	del	nn
77	REAR BUMPER SENSOR BRACKET	1	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	del	nn
79	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	1	\$ 1,004.80	\$ 1,004.80	del	750
80	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER TOP PAD	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00	del	450.
82	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	200 2	\$ 249.20	\$ 498.40	del	400
83	CONTROL SMART OPENER SENSOR 2	1	\$ 384.00	\$ 384.00	del	nn
85	CONTROL SMART OPENER SENSOR 1	1	\$ 526.00	\$ 526.00	del	nn
87	CONTROL SMART OPENER SENSOR UNIT ECU	1	\$ 548.00	\$ 548.00	del	nn
88	TAIL LAMP	2	\$ 755.90	\$ 1,511.80	del	nn
90	TAIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	del	nn
91	TAIL LAMP BOTTOM RETAINER	2	\$ 211.10	\$ 422.20	del	nn
93	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 1,542.00	\$ 1,542.00	del	nn
95	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 346.00	\$ 346.00	del	nn
96	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 2,370.10	\$ 2,370.10	del	nn
98	REAR FLOOR TOP BOARD	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00	del	nn

9	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH	2	\$ 537.20	\$ 1,074.40	430
101	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	2	\$ 685.00	\$ 1,370.00	LM
103	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	2	\$ 219.00	\$ 438.00	nm
104	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 2,572.30	\$ 2,572.30	nm
106	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING	2	\$ 60.00	\$ 120.00	nm
107	REAR EXHAUST PIPE BRACKET	1	\$ 98.00	\$ 98.00	nm
109	REAR EXHAUST HEAT PLATE	1	\$ 479.58	\$ 479.58	nm
Subtotal :				\$ 71,210.18	17550.54
Less 10%				\$ 7,121.02	15795.48
Parts Total :				\$ 64,089.16	
NO.	SPECIAL NETT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	PRICE	
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00	45 BT
2	FRONT BUMPER CARBON FIBER DIFFUSER	1	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	800
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30
4	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
5	FRONT FENDER ARCH GARNISH RIVET	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	20
6	FRONT FENDER INNER COWLING CLIPS SET	1	\$ 70.00	\$ 70.00	30
7	AIR HORN	1	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	
8	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER CLIP	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	nm
9	FRONT SUPPORT TOP GARNISH CLIP	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	nm
10	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
11	FRONT GRILLE CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
12	COOLANT	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	
13	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	
14	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	nm
15	TAILGATE INNER TRIM CLIP	1	\$ 40.00	\$ 40.00	
16	TAIL LAMP SIDE GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
17	TAIL LAMP CLIP	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	nm
18	REAR NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
19	BOOTLID SEALANT	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00	nm
20	REAR FENDER ARCH GARNISH CLIP	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
21	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	
22	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	nm
23	REAR BUMPER CLIP	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00	30
24	REAR BUMPER CARBON FIBER DIFFUSER	1	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	800
25	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00	20
26	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	30
27	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	nm
28	REAR CARBON EXHAUST HEAD SET	1	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	450
SPECIAL NETT				\$ 12,035.00	2315

LABOUR (FRONT)	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,600.00 500 400
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,800.00 500 400
ADJUST AND FOCUS FRONT LED ADAPTIVE LIGHTING SYSTEM. PERFORM HEADLAMP ADJUSTMENT TO POSITION	\$ 650.00 30
REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$ 250.00 X 44
REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$ 250.00 X 44
WIRING CHECK	\$ 300.00 30
REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT PARKING CAMARE 360 AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 200.00 30
REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT PARKING SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 150.00 30

420.920

LABOUR (REAR)	PRICE
PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,600.00 700 600
TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00 700 600
TUFF COAT	\$ 200.00 30
WIRING CHECK	\$ 100.00 30
REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 350.00 60
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 150.00 30
REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE CAMARE AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 200.00 30
REMOVE AND INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN	\$ 150.00 X
REMOVE AND INSTALL TAIL GATE MECHANISIM AND PART	\$ 300.00 X
CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 150.00 X
REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 350.00 80
TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 600.00 200

1860
1660

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary Item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

APPROVED DETAILS
NO. OF WORKING DAYS
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY
SURVEYED BY
CONTACT NUMBER
FAX NUMBER

LABOUR TOTAL \$ 10,950.00

Total Parts Cost	\$ 76,124.16
Total Labour Cost	\$ 10,950.00
Total Repair Cost	\$ 87,074.16

Tanfahin 97495749
WP 10/11/21 @ 1230 pm
1/3 Resurvey after repair.
8 days
Tanfahin c/ltkauto.com

15795.48
2315
920
1660
20690.48
1/3 \$16,500
8 days #